Chiibelschiisse
MSV Flaach

Gru

Gruppenrangliste
19.08.2017 - 10.08.2017
ppenwettk. Ordonnanz

Rang Gruppe

1

10

Teilnehmer

Alpenblick
Dietrich Andreas
Meier Marco
Haldenstein Bruno
Rietmann Urs
Liechti Patrick

Blauburgunder 1
Hubli Engelbert
Ritzmann Fritz
Ritzmann Willy
Waldispuhl Karl
Bachtold Werner

SVH1 E
Albrecht Peter
Heidelberger Peter
Réschli Walter
Pavoni Karl
Ammann René

Haubitzen
Kellenberger Thomas
Muggler Hans
Zeller Koni
Buck Roman
Fohn Adelbert

Blauburgunder 2
Tenger Roland
Meier Hanspeter
Gysel Doris
Leu Stephan
Gysel Armin

Humlikon 2
Winkler Bruno
Edelmann Werner
Baumer Max
Bretscher Heinrich
Behrens Willi

Kat. D Kugelblitz
Seiler Kaspar
Luthi Paul
Muller Martin
Werder Christoph
Erb Werner

Cholfirstjager 1
Spitzer Emil
Spitzer Florian
Spitzer Erna
Bertschinger Alwin
Spitzer Samuel

Cholfirstjager 2
Peter Ernst
Dunki August
Peter Mischa
Peter Armin
Monhart Hans

Blitz und Donner
Schneider Glinter
Meier Benjamin
Baur Heinz
Lienhard Walter
Haldemann Kaspar
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Verein

Lustdorf, Schitzengesellschaft

1977E 5703
1973E 5703
1963S 5703
1963 S 90
1982 E 90

Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schitzenverein

1948V 5703
1949V 5703
1948V 5703
1942 SV 5702
1948V 5703

Hochfelden, Schiessverein

1956V 5703
1958 S 5703
1953V 5703
1956V 5703
1954 v 90

Punkte

114
114
113
106
104

112
111
109
108
107

113
111
110
108
103

Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein Ramschwag

1971s 5703
1946 SV 5703
1969S 5703
1990 E 90
1947 SV 5703

Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schitzenverein

1956 V 90
1955V 5703
1955V 5702
1959 S 5703
1948V 5702

Humlikon-Adlikon, Schiitzenverein

1957V 5703
1945 SV KA
1949V 90
1939 SV KA
1948V 5703

Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein

1959 S 5703
1950V 5703
1951V 5703
1956V 5703
1943 SV 5703

Cholfirst, Schiitzen
1952V 5703
1978 E 90
1952V 5703
1946 SV 57 03
1983 E 90

Cholfirst, Schiitzen
1944 SV 57 03
1957V 5703
1976 E 5703
1947 SV 57 03
1943 SV 5703

Rafz Schiitzengesellschaft

1940 SV 5702
1950 V 90
1943 SV 5703
1943 SV 5703
1961 S 90
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112
111
110
107
103

114
108
106
105
104

112
106
106
106
105

113
113
109
102

95

111
109
108
104
100

112
110
108
105

92

110
105
104
102
101

Total
551 120.00
547 80.00
545 60.00
543 40.00
537 20.00
535
532
532
527
522
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Teilnehmer

Humlikon
Gerber Ueli
Spitzer Tobias Andreas
De Martin Silvano
Reif Ueli
Oehninger Walter

RAGUSA 1
Pasquinelli Alberto
Meili Viktor
Méohrle Friedhelm
Jung Meili Ellen
Flammer Willi

Andelfingen 1
Fankhauser Hans
Schitz Gerda
Saller Peter
Schitz Hanspeter
Thut Markus

Dachsen 2
Buxtorf Ueli
Monsch Stefan
Gemperli Markus
Item Jakob
Holzer Astrid

Wels
Keller Martin
Meyer Thomas
Gehring Ruedi
Riedi Moritz
Van Rekum Arend

Rhyjumpferli
Rey Doris
Neukom Sonja
Schitz Cordelia
Studer Jeannette
Waldvogel Katja

Komoran
Manz Christian
Wiirsten Daniel
Rey Michael
Nageli Peter
Schitz Heinz

Waltalingen
Ulrich Reto
Schmid René
Ulrich Willi
Schmid Kilian
Schmid Pascal

Rudolfingen
Gubler Beat
Rueger Christian
Gubler Anita
Boll Martin
Walthard Thomas

Waltalingen 2
Pletscher Bruno
Ulrich Oskar
Schmid Marcel
Hagmann Rico
Maurer Roland

Dachsen
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Verein

Humlikon-Adlikon, Schiitzenverein

1952V 5703
1996 E 5703
1951V 90
1954V 5702
1956V 5703

Hohlenbaum, Feldschiitzenverein

1960 S 90
1943 SV 5703
1934 SV 5703

1958 S 90
1955V 5703
Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein
1953V KA
1948 V 90

1947 SV 90
1951V 5703
1963 S 90

Dachsen, Schitzenverein
1960S 5703

1992 E 90
1958 S 90
1964 S 90
1992 E 90

Rudlingen, Schiessverein
1945 SV 90

1970 S 90
1946 SV 5703
1950V 5703
1967 S 90
Rudlingen, Schiessverein
1976 E 5703
1982E 5703
1964S 5703

1970 S 90

1978 E 90
Rudlingen, Schiessverein

1988 E 90

1967S 5703
1975E 5703
1962S 5703
1961S 5703

Waltalingen, Schitzengesellschaft

1965 S 90
1965 S 90
1936 SV 90
1999 U21 90
2001 U17 90

Rudolfingen, Militdrschiessverein

1959 S 90
1970S 5702
1959 S 90
1991 E 90

1965S 5702

Waltalingen, Schitzengesellschaft

1961S 5702

1951V 90
1965S 5702
1982 E 90
1961 S 90

Dachsen, Schitzenverein
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Punkte

106
105
104
99
99

107
103
100
99
98

104
104
102
100

94

111
109
100
94
88

105
103
102
97
95

111
104
100
95
91

108
104
103
98
86

106
105
102
95
91

111
100
100
99
86

110
108
92
86
86

102-94-91-90-87

Total

513

507

504

502

502

501

499

499

496

482

464
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